
PREMIERSHIP TABLES (Mobile) Thu 31/10/2024

Tech Dry Super League Round 6

Team Played
Premiership

Points
Win
Rate

Rubbers
For

Games
For

Games
Against

Garnet 6 196 59.4% 41 145 106
Pearl 6 171 51.8% 32 132 127
Ruby 6 170 51.5% 34 138 132
Sapphire 6 159 48.2% 34 131 136
Topaz 6 148 44.8% 31 118 137
Opal 6 146 44.2% 26 113 139

Division 1 Round 6

Team Played
Premiership

Points
Win
Rate

Rubbers
For

Games
For

Games
Against

St Richard's Anglican 5 8 80.0% 37 128 80
Good Shepherd Anglican 'AZURITE' 5 8 80.0% 32 114 87
St Stephen's Lutheran 5 6 60.0% 30 117 106
Good Shepherd Anglican 'JADE' 5 2 20.0% 19 77 130
Good Shepherd Anglican 'TANZANITE' 4 0 0.0% 14 68 101

Division 2 Round 6

Team Played
Premiership

Points
Win
Rate

Rubbers
For

Games
For

Games
Against

Good Shepherd Anglican 'QUARTZ' 5 8 80.0% 34 118 84
Blackwood Hills Baptist 5 8 80.0% 34 117 83
St Stephen's Lutheran 5 4 40.0% 27 99 109
Brighton Uniting 5 4 40.0% 22 88 115
Good Shepherd Anglican 'AMBER' 4 0 0.0% 15 66 97

Division 3 Round 6

Team Played
Premiership

Points
Win
Rate

Rubbers
For

Games
For

Games
Against

Good Shepherd Anglican 'ONYX' 6 12 100.0% 44 144 92
St Stephen's Lutheran 6 10 83.3% 43 145 103
St Richard's Anglican 'EMERALD' 6 6 50.0% 35 133 112
Blackwood Hills Baptist 6 4 33.3% 19 83 160
Good Shepherd Anglican 'DIAMOND' 6 2 16.7% 29 113 136
Brighton Uniting 6 2 16.7% 28 113 128

Division 4 Round 6

Team Played
Premiership

Points
Win
Rate

Rubbers
For

Games
For

Games
Against

Brighton Uniting 'AMETHYST' 6 10 83.3% 46 160 81
Good Shepherd Anglican 6 8 66.7% 39 135 113
Brighton Uniting 'TURQUOISE' 6 4 33.3% 27 103 133
St Stephen's Lutheran 6 2 16.7% 20 84 155
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Tech Dry Super League Round 6

Team
Premiership

Points
Win
Rate

Matches
Played

Matches
Won

Matches
Drawn

Matches
Lost

Rubbers
For

Rubbers
Against

Games
For

Games
Against

Games
%

Garnet 196 59.4% 6 5 0 1 41 25 145 106 57.8
Pearl 171 51.8% 6 3 0 3 32 34 132 127 51.0
Ruby 170 51.5% 6 3 0 3 34 32 138 132 51.1
Sapphire 159 48.2% 6 3 0 3 34 32 131 136 49.1
Topaz 148 44.8% 6 2 0 4 31 35 118 137 46.3
Opal 146 44.2% 6 2 0 4 26 40 113 139 44.8

Division 1 Round 6

Team
Premiership

Points
Win
Rate

Matches
Played

Matches
Won

Matches
Drawn

Matches
Lost

Rubbers
For

Rubbers
Against

Games
For

Games
Against

Games
%

St Richard's Anglican 8 80.0% 5 4 0 1 37 18 128 80 61.5
Good Shepherd Anglican 'AZURITE' 8 80.0% 5 4 0 1 32 23 114 87 56.7
St Stephen's Lutheran 6 60.0% 5 3 0 2 30 25 117 106 52.5
Good Shepherd Anglican 'JADE' 2 20.0% 5 1 0 4 19 36 77 130 37.2
Good Shepherd Anglican 'TANZANITE' 0 0.0% 4 0 0 4 14 30 68 101 40.2

Division 2 Round 6

Team
Premiership

Points
Win
Rate

Matches
Played

Matches
Won

Matches
Drawn

Matches
Lost

Rubbers
For

Rubbers
Against

Games
For

Games
Against

Games
%

Good Shepherd Anglican 'QUARTZ' 8 80.0% 5 4 0 1 34 21 118 84 58.4
Blackwood Hills Baptist 8 80.0% 5 4 0 1 34 21 117 83 58.5
St Stephen's Lutheran 4 40.0% 5 2 0 3 27 28 99 109 47.6
Brighton Uniting 4 40.0% 5 2 0 3 22 33 88 115 43.3
Good Shepherd Anglican 'AMBER' 0 0.0% 4 0 0 4 15 29 66 97 40.5
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Division 3 Round 6

Team
Premiership

Points
Win
Rate

Matches
Played

Matches
Won

Matches
Drawn

Matches
Lost

Rubbers
For

Rubbers
Against

Games
For

Games
Against

Games
%

Good Shepherd Anglican 'ONYX' 12 100.0% 6 6 0 0 44 22 144 92 61.0
St Stephen's Lutheran 10 83.3% 6 5 0 1 43 23 145 103 58.5
St Richard's Anglican 'EMERALD' 6 50.0% 6 3 0 3 35 31 133 112 54.3
Blackwood Hills Baptist 4 33.3% 6 2 0 4 19 47 83 160 34.2
Good Shepherd Anglican 'DIAMOND' 2 16.7% 6 1 0 5 29 37 113 136 45.4
Brighton Uniting 2 16.7% 6 1 0 5 28 38 113 128 46.9

Division 4 Round 6

Team
Premiership

Points
Win
Rate

Matches
Played

Matches
Won

Matches
Drawn

Matches
Lost

Rubbers
For

Rubbers
Against

Games
For

Games
Against

Games
%

Brighton Uniting 'AMETHYST' 10 83.3% 6 5 0 1 46 20 160 81 66.4
Good Shepherd Anglican 8 66.7% 6 4 0 2 39 27 135 113 54.4
Brighton Uniting 'TURQUOISE' 4 33.3% 6 2 0 4 27 39 103 133 43.6
St Stephen's Lutheran 2 16.7% 6 1 0 5 20 46 84 155 35.1


